
MARGARITAS 
€13

DEVIL’S MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Cointraeu, lime juice, sugar syrup and salt 

on the rocks with a touch of red wine.

COCONUT MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, coconut purée, 

lime juice, sugar and salt.

SPICY MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, Tabasco,

cayenne pepper, sugar syrup and salt.

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,

sugar syrup and salt.

SPRITZ
€13

SARTI SPRITZ
Sarti, prosecco, soda water and bitters.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda water and orange bitters.

HUGO SPRITZ
Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda water and mint.

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello liqueur, prosecco and soda water.

STRAWBERRY LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, prosecco, soda water

and strawberry purée.



MARTINIS
€13

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla vodka, passion fruit purée, pineapple juice,

sugar syrup, lime juice and a prosecco shot.

PINK PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla vodka, strawberry purée, pineapple juice,

sugar syrup, lime juice and a pink prosecco shot.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, cacao powder, coffee

and sugar syrup.

FLAT WHITE MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla vodka, baileys, sugar syrup,

cacao powder and coffee.

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
€13

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice and Coca-cola.

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white, angostura 

and orange bitters.

DARK AND STORMY
Dark rum, lime juice, angostura and ginger beer.

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Havana Especial, strawberry purée,

fresh strawberries, lime juice and sugar syrup.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
€13

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

and orange bitters.

SEX ON THE BEACH
Absolut Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice,

cranberry juice and grenadine.

MOJITO / STRAWBERRY MOJITO
Havana Especial, mint, lime juice,

sugar syrup and strawberry purée.

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, egg white, sugar syrup, 

lemon juice and cherry bitters.

BLOODY MARY
Absolut Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco,

Worcestershire sauce, celery, salt and cayenne pepper.

PIÑA COLADA
Havana Especial, coconut purée, pineapple juice,

lime juice and milk.

OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon, sugar syrup,
angostura and orange bitters.

WHITE LADY
Gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar syrup

and egg white.

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut Vodka, ginger beer

and lime juice.



MOCKTAILS

NOJITO
Fresh mint, lime juice, sugar syrup

and soda water.

STRAWBERRY
& PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI

Fresh strawberries, passion fruit purée,
strawberry purée, lime juice and sugar syrup.

N/A PORNSTAR MARTINI
Pineapple juice, passion fruit purée, lime juice,

sugar syrup and lemonade.

SHOTS

€6.50

TEQUILA ROSÉ
OLMECA TEQUILA

JÄGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA

CRÈME DE MENTHE
JAMMY DODGER
Chambord & Baileys

BABY GUINNESS
Kahlua, Baileys

AFTER EIGHT
Kahlua, Crème De Menthe & Baileys

SLIPPERY NIPPLE
Sambucca & Baileys



WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml

GLASS GLASS BOTTLE

TERRE DI MARIO  
PINOT GRIGIO
Veneto, Italy

THE ACCOMPLICE
CHARDONNAY
Riverina, Australia

THE DIFFERENCE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

PAULITA 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Central Valley, Chile

CASA TORIA ALBARINO
Rías Baixas, Spain

COTES DE RHONE DELAS
Rhône Valley, France

7.00

7.50

8.70

7.00

10.00

10.50

11.50

10.00

29.00

30.00

36.00

29.00

42.00

42.00

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES



RED WINE

175ml 250ml

GLASS GLASS BOTTLE

PAULITA RESERVA
CABERNET SAUVIGON
Central Valley, Chile

THE ACCOMPLICE SHIRAZ
Riverina, Australia

ZAGALIA MONTEPULCIANO
D’ABRUZZO DOC
Abruzzo, Italy

BORDON CRIANZA
RIOJA DOC
Rioja, Spain

NAVARRO CORREAS
LOS ARBOLES MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

LES CHAISES MERLOT
VIN DE PAYS DOC
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

UGGIANO CHIANTI
CLASSICO
Tuscany, Italy

7.00

7.50

8.50

8.60

7.50

10.00

10.80

11.50

11.60

10.50

29.00

30.00

32.00

36.00

36.00

32.00

42.00

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES



ROSE WINE

175ml 250ml

GLASS GLASS BOTTLE

THE TUESDAY CLUB
VINHNO VERDE ROSE
Vinho Verde, Minho Portugal

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

175ml 250ml

GLASS GLASS BOTTLE

BAROCCO PROSECCO
FRIZZANTE SNIPES
Veneto, Italy

CA’ NOMBOLI FRIZZANTE
Veneto, Italy

MOËT & CHANDON 
CHAMPAGNE : 
BRUT IMPÉRIAL NV
Champagne, France

8.00 11.00 33.00

10.00

33.00

90.00

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES




